
BLUM BOBCAT 2022 FOOTBALL
Schedule

Varsity Football JV Football

DATE          DAY          OPPONENT          SITE TIME                     DATE          DAY          OPPONENT          SITE          TIME

Aug. 12 Fri Richland Springs Away 6 PM Aug. 25     Thurs Abbott            Away         6 PM

Aug. 18     Thurs           Strawn            Away     6 PM                  Sept. 1      Thurs          Lometa           Home        6 PM

Aug. 26       Fri              Abbott***        Home    7:30 PM              Sept. 8      Thurs          Gorman          Home        7 PM

Sept. 2 Fri Lometa           Away    7:30 PM              Sept. 15     Thurs          JCSA             Keene       7 PM

Sept. 9 Fri Gorman          Away    7:30 PM              Sept. 22     Thurs          Keene            Away         7 PM

Sept. 16      Fri               JCSA             Home    7:30 PM              Sept. 29     Thurs         open              Home       7 PM

Sept. 24     Sat              Keene**          Home   7:30 PM                Oct. 6        Thurs       Covington      Home        7 PM

Sept. 30      Fri             Coolidge          Away    7:30 PM               Oct. 13      Thurs          Milford          Away        7 PM

Oct. 7         Fri            Covington         Away      7:00 PM              Oct. 18      Tues          open               Home      7PM

Oct. 14       Fri            Milford****        Home     7:00 PM

Oct. 20       Thur Three Way        Away    7:00 PM

Oct. 28       Fri                BYE

Nov. 3        Thur             Avalon        Home     7:00 PM

JH Football

Sept. 8      Thurs           Gorman          Home     6 PM

Sept. 15    Thurs            JCSA            Keene     6 PM

Sept. 22 Thurs Keene           Away      6 PM                             Head Coach/AD: Cooper Thornhill

Sept. 29 Thurs Coolidge         Home    6 PM      Assistant Coaches: Bryce Dean, Frankie Valdez,Daniel Belek

Oct. 6       Thurs         Covington       Home    6 PM                                 Superintendent: Jeff Sanders

Oct. 13     Thurs           Milford          Away     6 PM                                     Principal: Chantelle Hurt

Oct. 18     Tues.        Three Way Home 6 PM         ** Homecoming   *** First Responders  ****Robins Relay

Nov. 1       Tues Avalon Away 6 PM


